
 © M.S. Walker, Inc. Produced And Bottled by M.S. Walker, Inc., Boston, MA. 33% Alc/Vol (66 proof). 
PLEASE ENJOY RESPONSIBLY

ATOMIC RED IS A 
sCORCHING BLEND 
OF AGED CANADIAN 
WHISKEY AND HOT 
CINNAMON SPICES!



Keep it simple!
Pour & Shoot

1 part Atomic Red
3 parts hard cider

1 part Atomic Red
4 parts hot cocoa

1/2 part Atomic Red
3/4 part Butterscotch  
Schnapps
3/4 parts Irish Cream

RECIPES

CASE CARD

SHELF TALKER

SELL SHEET

REBATE

ALC. BY VOLUME/PROOF

UNITS PER CASE

BOTTLE BARCODE (UPC)

CASE BARCODE (SCC)

GROSS WEIGHT (LBS)

SHIP CASE DIMENSIONS (INCHES)

HEIGHT

WIDTH

LENGTH

PALLET INFORMATION

LAYERS PER PALLET

CASES PER LAYER

CASES PER PALLET

ATOMIC RED PRODUCT INFORMATION

33%/66º

6 

10089552921206

26

12.75

9.875

14.125

5

13

65

33%/66º

6 

20089552921210

40

12

11.5

15.125

5

11

55

33%/66º

12 

30089552921224

32

12

10

13.25

5

14

70

33%/66º

12

30089552921279

20

12.75

7.625

15

5

15

75

33%/66º

24 

60089552921256

14

4.75

10.75

15.625

10

10

100

33%/66º

120

7008955200160

17

9

13.25

8.25

6

16

96

ATOMIC RED 
1.75 LITER

ATOMIC RED
1 Liter

ATOMIC RED
750ml

ATOMIC RED
750ml Traveler

ATOMIC RED
100ml

ATOMIC RED
50ml
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